What
When
Hosted By

ISKF/US National Karate Championships
General Information

2019 ISKF/US National Karate Tournament

November 15-17, 2019

ISKF Pacific Division

Northwest, Mountain States, Southwest, Alaska, Hawaii Regions

Tournament
Venue/Hotel

ISKF
Group Rate

Hotel Reservations

Friday 11/15/2019

Saturday 11/16/2019

Sunday 11/17/2019

The Orleans Hotel & Casino
4500 West Tropicana Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89103

(702) 365-7111

Please stay at the tournament hotel so we meet our room

commitment!

Wed
11/13

Thur
11/14

Fri
11/15

Sat
11/16

Sun
11/17

Room Rate | $45

$45

$104

$104

$45

Resort Fee | $20.99

$20.99

$20.99

$20.99

$20.99

Deadline for reservations is October 14, 2019.

Book online at http://www.orleanscasino.com/groups or call the
Reservations Dept. at (800) 675-3267. Use our assigned
Reservation ID: A9SKC.

First night’s room and tax are required at the time of booking.
Deposit may be paid by company check, American Express, Diners
Club, MasterCard, Discover, VISA, JCB, or money order. Hotel
accepts company/personal checks for payment of deposits only
and must be received a minimum of 30 days prior to arrival date.

Preliminary Schedule

Training Seminars, Dan Examinations, Judges Meeting and
Examinations, ISKF and NCKA Board of Directors Meetings

Eliminations and Finals for Youth, Collegiate Beginners &
Intermediates, and Adult Intermediates & Brown Belts
Eliminations for Individual & Team Collegiate Advanced, Seniors,
and Adult Black Belts

Finals for Individual & Team Collegiate Advanced, Seniors, and
Adult Black Belts

Event Banquet and Announcements

Tournament Website

Email

http://iskfusnationals.com

info@iskfusnationals.com

Mission: To preserve and spread traditional Japanese karate through exceptional instruction.
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