

ISKF/US National Karate Championships General Information

What	2019 ISKF/US National Karate Tournament						
When	November 15-17, 2019						
Hosted By	ISKF Pacific Division Northwest, Mountain States, Southwest, Alaska, Hawaii Regions						
Tournament Venue/Hotel	The Orleans Hotel & Casino 4500 West Tropicana Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89103 (702) 365-7111 Please stay at the tournament hotel so we meet our room commitment!						
ISKF		Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	
Group Rate		11/13	11/14	11/15	11/16	11/17	
-	Room Rate	\$45	\$45	\$104	, \$104	\$45	1
	Resort Fee	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	1
Hotel Reservations	Deadline for reservations is October 14, 2019 .						
	 Book online at http://www.orleanscasino.com/groups or call the Reservations Dept. at (800) 675-3267. Use our assigned Reservation ID: <i>A9SKC</i>. First night's room and tax are required at the time of booking. Deposit may be paid by company check, American Express, Diners Club, MasterCard, Discover, VISA, JCB, or money order. Hotel accepts company/personal checks for payment of deposits only and must be received a minimum of 30 days prior to arrival date. 						
Preliminary Schedule							
Friday 11/15/2019	Training Seminars, Dan Examinations, Judges Meeting and Examinations, ISKF and NCKA Board of Directors Meetings						
Saturday 11/16/2019	Eliminations and Finals for Youth, Collegiate Beginners & Intermediates, and Adult Intermediates & Brown Belts						
	Eliminations for Individual & Team Collegiate Advanced, Seniors, and Adult Black Belts						
Sunday 11/17/2019	<i>Inday 11/17/2019</i> Finals for Individual & Team Collegiate Advanced, Seniors, and Adult Black Belts Event Banquet and Announcements						
Tournament Website	http://iskfusnationals.com						
Email	info@iskfusnationals.com						

Mission: To preserve and spread traditional Japanese karate through exceptional instruction.